Falkenberg Classic 2014

Garde Wesslau Roadsport C - Race 2

Roadsport C
Pos Nbr Name / Entrant

Car
City 7/ Club

Falkenberg FMK

Gap

Falkenbergs

Motorkiubb

12 - 14 September 2014
Falkenberg Motorbana - 1843 mtr.

Total time

m secC

Km/h

Fastest
sec

Km/h

In

1 99 Andreas Halbig (SWE)

Erik Blixt (SWE)

UIf Andersson (SWE)

Anders Traff (SWE)

Alexander Mullaart (SWE)

Thomas Thorén (SWE)

Niklas Kristiansson (SWE)

Per Oleskog (SWE)

Johan Hedstrom (SWE)

10

74 Hans Nordstrom (SWE)

11 86 Bjorn Mullaart

12 97 Jan-Eric Lindgren (SWE)

13 76 Andreas Eckemark (SWE)

14 78 Thomas Pihl (SWE)

15 83 Bertil Thorsson (SWE)

16 65 UIf Warnberg (SWE)

17 88 Fredrik Olsson (SWE)

Mazda MX-5
V:a frélunda
SVKG

Mazda MX-5
Kumla
MX-5 RC

Mazda MX-5
Ugglarp

-- 20 laps --

0.886

7.727

Falkenbergs MK

Mazda MX-5
Enkoping
MX-5 RC
Mazda MX-5

Malmo
MX-5 RC

Mazda MX-5
Goteborg
SVKG

Mazda MX-5
Vessigebro

8.572

9.613

17.336

17.707

Falkenbergs MK

Mazda MX-5
V:a frélunda
SVKG

Mazda MX-5
Linkoping
MX-5 RC

Mazda MX-5
Jonsered
MX-5 RC

Mazda MX-5
Limhamn
MSCC

Mazda MX-5
Kullavik
MéIndals MK

Mazda MX-5
Vasteras
MX-5 RC

Mazda MX-5
Nodinge
SVKG

Mazda MX-5
Garsnas
MSCC

Mazda MX-5
Nossebro
SVKG

Pontiac Fiero Formula

Trelleborg
MSCC

23.225

25.822

51.505

53.044

54.295

54.781

--19 laps --

1.495

3.170

5.629

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

49.052

49.938

56.779

57.624

58.665

06.388

06.759

12.277

14.874

40.557

42.096

43.347

43.833

05.042

06.537

08.212

10.671

124.12

124.02

123.23

123.13

123.01

122.14

122.10

121.48

121.19

118.41

118.25

118.12

118.07

116.18

116.02

115.84

115.58

52.125

52.614

53.006

52.530

52.791

53.109

53.139

53.343

53.262

54.477

54.098

55.242

54.989

55.768

55.412

54.153

55.623

127.29

126.10

125.17

126.30

125.68

124.93

124.86

124.38

124.57

121.79

122.64

120.10

120.66

118.97

119.74

122.52

119.28

20

14

12

19

16

10

Fastest time : 52.125 inlap 20 by nbr. 99 : Andreas Halbig (Mazda MX-5)

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesupport AB

Publication-time

Time Printed :

Clerk of the Course Steward

Patrik Ivarsson

Reine Eriksson

Timekeeper

Alex Moller
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting




Falkenbergs

Falkenberg Classic 2014 Motorklubb

Falkenberg FMK

Garde Wesslau Roadsport C - Race 2 12 - 14 September 2014
Falkenberg Motorbana - 1843 mtr.

18 75 Olle Olsson (SWE) Mazda MX-5 6.951 18:11.993 115.44 54.645 121.42 9
Limhamn
MX-5 RC

19 50 Ola Flodin (SWE) Mazda MX-5 9.553 18:14.595 115.16 55.926 118.64 9
Strandbaden
MX-5 RC

20 61 Chriss Rice (SWE) Mazda MX-5 10.405 18:15.447 115.07 55.338 119.90 10
Landvetter
MX-5 RC

21 48  Andreas Tysk (SWE) MGB GT Sebring 19.099 18:24.141  114.17 56.348 117.75 17
Skoévde
RHK

22 80 Bjorn Niklasson (SWE) Mazda MX-5 -- 13 laps -- 18:07.781  79.29 54.446 121.86 7
Satila
Kungsbacka MA

23 94 Dan Pettersson Berg (SWE) Mazda MX-5 -- 11 laps -- 10:35.966  114.75 55.988 118.50 9
Halmstad
Orebro RC

Fastest time : 52.125 inlap 20 by nbr. 99 : Andreas Halbig (Mazda MX-5) Publication-time

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.se Timekeeping by : MB Racesupport AB Time Printed :

Clerk of the Course Steward Timekeeper

Patrik Ivarsson Reine Eriksson Alex Moller
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